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Phone Name Cell/Pager Unit Rm# Email
278-0316 Baker, Marnie 371-5205 Bowen LO 200 jacdbake@iu.edu

278-0330 Benson, Miranda 278-0330 Bowen LO 200 bensonmi@iu.edu

963-4634 Methodist 1520 N Senate rbock@iu.edu

962-8893 Methodist 1520 N Senate bbrown42@iu.edu

278-0327
363.6824

AHEC LO 200 dmmccull@iu.edu

278-0320 313-9304 Long LO 200 slcooper@iu.edu

274-6539 MSE LO 200 jlcuster@iu.edu

765.448.8000 Arnett tjdams@iu.edu

948-6161 312-2305 Methodist Capital Center tdawson1@iuhealth.org

962-2241 312-5820 Methodist 1520 N Senate edelbrid@iu.edu

962-8188 Methodist 1520 N Senate cwillhel@iu.edu

278-0300 Bowen LO 200 anadicki@iu.edu

962.0857
309.212.7055

Methodist 1520 N Senate aeeades@iu.edu

278-3212 312-8343 IU West 141 dfryman@iuhealth.org

278-0556 313-6589 Chair LO 200 kgebke@iu.edu

630-7494
630-7833
274-9092

416-3932 HS 2000 sgrannis@regenstrief.org

962-8893 Methodist 1520 N Senate emgould@iu.edu

278-4848 701-0041 Long LO 200 hallshr@iu.edu

948-6161 615-473-
0658

MSE Capital Center ahenry7@iuhealth.org

278-0590 312-8642 Methodist LO 200 ruhernan@iu.edu

278-5076 490-4038 MSE LO 200 maholley@iu.edu

278-0118 697-4840 Research LO 200 ekimes@iu.edu

278-0335 AHEC LO 200 jalking@iu.edu

278-0300 460.6097 Long LO200 tfking@iu.edu

948-6161 312-1389 Capital Center jkons@iu.edu

278-0350 910-6560 Long LO 200 jkurrasc@iu.edu

812.996.7810 944-0334 Jasper alamb2@iu.edu

962-0630 213-2302 Methodist 1520 N Senate dlobo2@iuhealth.org

NWM AHEC Long 200 loftust@iu.edu

278-4813 HRBP LO200 dologwoo@iu.edu

278-6696 Bowen LO 200 lmaxey@iu.edu

962-0857 690-9460 Methodist 1520 N Senate bmcmille@IUHealth.org

962-6494 Methodist 1520 N Senate jmoulder@iuhealth.org

962-6494 367-6685 1520 N Senate jnonweilerpa@iuhealth.org

NWM 317.626.9497 Long 200 baortiz@iu.edu

963-3030 574.333.4995 Methodist 1520 N Senate pujpatel@iu.edu

948-6161 312-2475 Capital Center kapatter@iu.edu

278-0310 796-6687 AHEC LO 200 cyphelps@iu.edu

278-4850
828-4105

Bowen LO 200 randolco@iu.edu

278-8755 312-2469 MSE_SHSR LO 200 serensha@iu.edu

278-0118 312-2438 Eskenazi LO 200 brhyant@iu.edu

278-0348 518.9111 Vchair LO 200 calsteve@iu.edu

Brown, Braden

Bruno, Danielle

Brock, Rhonda

Cooper, Shannon, MSEd

Delbridge, Emilee, PhD, LMFT

Dickinson, Analise

Dellinger, Carol

Eades, Allison

Custer, Jennifer, BA

Dawson, Tamika, MD

Dams, Travis

Hernandez, Ruben, MD

Holley, Matthew, PhD

Gould, Emily, MD

Hall, Shannan

Fryman, David, MD

Gebke, Kevin, MD

McMillen, Brock

Kurrasch, Jessica

Lobo, Daniella

Lamb, Anna

King, Jalysa

King, Tanya

Grannis, Shaun, MD

Roell, Casey, MS, MBA

Medlock, Courtney, MPH

Patel, Puja

Moulder, Jonathan, MD

Logwood, Demetrius

Kons, Jeff, MD

Kimes, Eric

Phelps, Cindy

Henry, Arnold, MD

Loftus, Tom

Rhyant, Broderick, MD

Renshaw, Scott, MD

Nonweiler-Parr, Jackie, MD

Patterson, Kurt, MD

Ortiz, Brittney, BS, BA

Maxey, Hannah
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278-0364 691-6893 MSE LO 200 nrollman@iu.edu

812.996.5425 812-996-8492 Jasper 800 West 9th St. tschipp@iu.edu

278-8710 312-2471 Methodist 1520 N Senate jsevilla@iu.edu

278-0361 765.401.4183 1520 N Senate lsteven@iu.edu

765.838.7101 765.714.3129 Arnett mostan@iu.edu

962-5423 972-447-
0077

Methodist 1520 N Senate dsummanw@iu.edu

274-3769
363-1943

AHEC LO 200 jtaylor8@iu.edu

278-9284 Bowen LO 200 sxvaughn@iu.edu

278-0331 MSE LO200 jvenis@iu.edu

962-8893 Methodist LO 200 wkvatum@iu.edu

962-0857 Methodist 1520 N Senate danawhit@iu.edu

278-0366 514-6284
312-2467

LO 200 drwillis@iu.edu

962-8893 810-919-
1637

Methodist 1520 N Senate wilsotan@iu.edu

962-6719
367-4063

Methodist 1520 N Senate bywong@iu.edu

963-2610 574-870-
0312

SMF 1520 N Senate kzahn1@iuhealth.org

278-0310 (p)
278-0342 (f)

Wong, Bonnie, MD

Zahn, Kimbre, MD

Willis, Deanna, MD, MBA

Wilson, Tanya, MD

962-0857 (p)
962-1048 (f)

IU Health Center for Sports Medicine 948-6161 (p)
638-0678 (f)

IU Health Family Medicine Artistry 962-2610 (p)
963-2615 (f)

University Hospital 962-2000

Dental School 274-7957

Eskenazi Hospital 880-0000

Health Services/Coleman Hall 274-8214

Methodist Hospital 962-2000

Parking Services 274-4232

Phone Services 274-3009

Riley Hospital 962-2000

UITS 274-4357

IU Travel Medicine 962-8893 (p)
962-1049 (f)

Indiana Area Health Education Centers (AHEC ) 278-0310 (p)
278-0342 (f)

IU Health Family Medicine 948-6161 (p)
638-0678 (f)

Campus Facility Services 278-1900

Campus Information 274-5000

Computer Help (CAITS) 274-5336

IU Health Family Medicine Center (FMC) 962-8893 (p)
962-6722 (f)

Stanley, Mollie

Stevens, Loren

White, Dana

Vaughn, Sierra, MPH

Wade, Kvatum

Taylor, Jennifer, DHEd

Venis, Juan Carlos

Summanwar, Diana, MD

Sevilla, Javier, MD

DFM Numbers

University Numbers

IU Methodist Family Medicine Residency

Bowen Research Center

Rollman, Natalie, M.A.Ed.

Schipp, Tara


